Building

Ballman Elementary School
Barling Elementary School
Beard Elementary School
Belle Point Center
Bonneville Elementary School
Carnall Elementary School
Cavanaugh Elementary School
Chaffin Middle School
Cook Elementary School
Darby Middle School
Euper Lane Elementary
Fairview Elementary School
Howard Elementary School
Kimmons Middle School
Morrison Elementary School
Northside High School
Orr Elementary School
Park Elementary School
Ramsey Middle School
Southside High School
Spradling Elementary School
Sunnymede Elementary School
Sutton Elementary School
Tilles Elementary School
Woods Elementary School
Fort Smith Virtual Academy
District % Achieving 95%
55.36%

FSPS Student Attendance Rate Report for Scorecard

Summary Snapshot: Building Attendance/Student Achieving 95% and District Attendance Percentage

School Year: 2024-2025 through December 20, 2024

Each Student's Attendance Rate was calculated to determine if they met the 95% criteria.
Total Students include all students with at least 10 membership days in the building

Total Count over 95%
During Time Frame
176

194
160
11
162
98
140
432
255
356
211
329
174
342
230
1,231
134
219
478
1,511
152
268
200
172
334
87
Total District Students
14,558

Total Students
Enrolled 10+ During Time Frame
316

318
310
72
292
191
297
782
462
756
407
700
305
783
504
2,351
273
432
943
2,310
334
519
409
363
512
140
Total District Count Over 95
8,060

Building Attendance Rate
During Time Frame
93.37%

94.65%
92.61%
69.48%
93.88%
92.24%
92.79%
93.81%
93.82%
92.11%
93.44%
92.14%
93.74%
91.44%
92.61%
91.60%
93.27%
92.55%
92.12%
93.24%
92.26%
93.34%
92.13%
92.10%
95.19%
93.34%
Total District Absences
81,326.5

% Achieving 95%

55.70%
61.01%
51.61%
15.28%
55.48%
51.31%
47.14%
55.24%
55.19%
47.09%
51.84%
47.00%
57.05%
43.68%
45.63%
52.36%
49.08%
50.69%
50.69%
65.41%
45.51%
51.64%
48.90%
47.38%
65.23%
62.14%
Total District Membership
1,109,693

2023-2024 Elementary
2023-2024 Middle
2023-2024 High School

FSPS Student Attendance Rate Report for Scorecard thru December 20 January Board Report

District Attendance Rate
92.67%

92.43%
91.70%
91.26%



	November 2024

