FSPS Student Attendance Rate Report for Scorecard

Summary Snapshot: Building Attendance/Student Achieving 95% and District Attendance Percentage School Year: 2024-2025 through December 20, 2024

> Each Student's Attendance Rate was calculated to determine if they met the 95% criteria. Total Students include all students with at least 10 membership days in the building

Building	Total Count over 95% During Time Frame	Total Students Enrolled 10+ During Time Frame	Building Attendance Rate During Time Frame	% Achieving 95%
Ballman Elementary School	176	316	93.37%	55.70%
Barling Elementary School	194	318	94.65%	61.01%
Beard Elementary School	160	310	92.61%	51.61%
Belle Point Center	11	72	69.48%	15.28%
Bonneville Elementary School	162	292	93.88%	55.48%
Carnall Elementary School	98	191	92.24%	51.31%
Cavanaugh Elementary School	140	297	92.79%	47.14%
Chaffin Middle School	432	782	93.81%	55.24%
Cook Elementary School	255	462	93.82%	55.19%
Darby Middle School	356	756	92.11%	47.09%
Euper Lane Elementary	211	407	93.44%	51.84%
Fairview Elementary School	329	700	92.14%	47.00%
Howard Elementary School	174	305	93.74%	57.05%
Kimmons Middle School	342	783	91.44%	43.68%
Morrison Elementary School	230	504	92.61%	45.63%
Northside High School	1,231	2,351	91.60%	52.36%
Orr Elementary School	134	273	93.27%	49.08%
Park Elementary School	219	432	92.55%	50.69%
Ramsey Middle School	478	943	92.12%	50.69%
Southside High School	1,511	2,310	93.24%	65.41%
Spradling Elementary School	152	334	92.26%	45.51%
Sunnymede Elementary School	268	519	93.34%	51.64%
Sutton Elementary School	200	409	92.13%	48.90%
Tilles Elementary School	172	363	92.10%	47.38%
Woods Elementary School	334	512	95.19%	65.23%
Fort Smith Virtual Academy	87	140	93.34%	62.14%
District % Achieving 95%	Total District Students	Total District Count Over 95	Total District Absences	Total District Membership
55.36%	14,558	8,060	81,326.5	1,109,693

2023-2024 Elementary 2023-2024 Middle 2023-2024 High School

92.43% 91.70% 91.26%